2021 Cedar City Fire Road 60K Results

Division: 60K
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Bib Name

188 JIMMY BOKINSKIE
326 NAVY DALTON

418 CLAYTON CHENEY
411 ERIKMCKAY

339 PARKER GOODWIN
409 ERIC LEWIS

412 DANAMEIER

410 MATT MCCABE

414 LAWANA ROWLEY
532 ANDRE SKIDMORE
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Race Day Timing

Gun Elapsed

03:02:07
03:15:41
03:17:56
03:35:46
03:35:50
03:39:03
04:07:18
04:45:07
04:57:54
06:08:00
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Gen
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Age

39
26
59

27
50
38
39
57
52

City- St

KAYSVILLE

SAINT GEORGE
CEDAR CITY, UT
HENDERSON
PLEASANT GROVE
CEDAR CITY

SALT LAKE CITY
KEARNS

HEBER CITY
LANCASTER

7/31/2021 6:25:21 PM



Division: 60K EBIKE

Rank Bib
1 417
2 416
3 370

Name

MARC WISEMAN
MELANIE WISEMAN
CAROL HAMMOND

Race Day Timing

Gun Elapsed

04:33:25
04:33:28
04:33:30
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Age

57
57
61

City- St

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

7/31/2021 6:25:21 PM



